High Sensitivity & Power Down Functionality
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIZIONE
CARATTERISTICHE CARATTERISTICHE CHARACTERISTICSCHARACTERISTICS MINMIN TYPTYP MAXMAX UNITUNIT
Center frequency (CN/SEL=0)
Center frequency (CN/SEL=1)
FSK Sensitivity
Centro frequenza (CN/SEL=0)
Centro frequenza (CN/SEL=1)
Sensibilità FSK
Power supplyAlimentazione
Supply Current TX FSK
Supply Current RX ON
Supply Current Power Down
Corrente assorbita TX FSK
Corrente assorbita RX ON
Corrente assorbita Power Down
RF Power (ERP)Potenza RF (ERP)
Operating temperature rangeTemperatura di lavoro
mA
mA
µA
Vdc
MHz
MHz
dBm
dBm
°C
30
4
1
868.30868.29 868.31
869.85869.84 869.86
-108
3 5
+70-20
3 3.62.3
868 MHz FSK Transceiver
RTX-868-FSK
Digital data transceiver  operating in the IMS bands:
Ÿ 868.0 ÷ 868.6 MHz
Ÿ 869.7 ÷ 870 MHz
FSK modulation and high efficiency integrated antenna.
It transmits data coming from proprietary protocols in
transparent mode with a data rate up to 9600 bps (NRZ) or 4800
with Manchester coding.
Main features: effective radiated power of 6 dBm, reception
sensitivity -108 dBm, voltage supply from 2.1 V to 3.6 V.
The device has a compact size in SMD format, available in reel for
automatic assembly.
Ricetrasmettitore di dati digitali operante nelle bande ISM:
Ÿ 868.0 ÷ 868.6 MHz
Ÿ 869.7 ÷ 870 MHz
Modulazione FSK e antenna integrata ad alta efficienza.
Trasmette dati in modo trasparente, provenienti da protocolli
proprietari con un data rate fino a 9600 bps (NRZ) o 4800 con
codifica Manchester.
Principali caratteristiche: potenza RF (ERP) di 6 dBm, sensibilità RX -
108 dBm, alimentazione da 2,1 V a 3,6 V.
Il dispositivo ha una dimensione compatta in formato SMD,
disponibile in reel per montaggio automatico.
25.4 2.5
2
2
1) GND
2) GND
3) GND
4) GND
5) +Vcc
6) CN/SEL
7) RSSI
  8) GND
  9) DIGITAL DATA INPUT
10) DIGITAL DATA OUTPUT
11) ENABLE
12) TX/RX
13) GND
P.N. 650201343G
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION Ta = 25 °C
DIMENSIONS
PIN-OUT
In
fo
rm
a
tio
n
 s
u
b
je
ct
 t
o
 c
h
a
n
g
e
 w
ith
o
u
t
n
o
tic
e
13
4
7
8 13
AUREL S.p.A. • Via Foro dei Tigli, 4 • 47015 Modigliana (FC) Italy • Ph. +39 0546 94 11 24 • F. +39 0546 94 16 60 | www.aurelwireless.com • rfcomm@aurel.it
This information may be subject to revision without notice. AUREL makes no warranty and assumes no liability in connection with any use of this information.
15.10.2016 - Rev A